
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

JAN. 2020 YTD JAN. 2020 YTDJAN. 2020 YTD JAN. 2020 YTD

14 14 $1,613,243.00 $1,613,243.00NEW RESIDENCES 

1 1 $185,000.00 $185,000.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

1 1 $800,000.00 $800,000.00

NEW APARTMENTS (18 UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS1 1 $800,000.00 $800,000.00

9 9 $109,062.53 $109,062.53

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS9 9 $109,062.53 $109,062.53

3 3 $107,000.00 $107,000.00NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

3 3 $107,000.00 $107,000.00

2 2 $15,500.00 $15,500.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS2 2 $15,500.00 $15,500.00

6 6 $120,100.00 $120,100.00

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

5 5 $3,747,850.00 $3,747,850.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS0 0 $0.00 $0.00

8 8 $342,674.63 $342,674.63OTHER (SOLAR PANELS & CELL TOWER UPGRADES)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

8 8 $342,674.63 $342,674.63OTHER (SOLAR PANELS & CELL TOWER UPGRADES)

TOTALS 49 49 $7,040,430.16 $7,040,430.16TOTALS 49 49 $7,040,430.16 $7,040,430.16

47 2019 JANUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 14,370,563.00
TOTALS

47
47

2019 JANUARY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 14,370,563.00

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 14,370,563.0047
49

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 14,370,563.00

2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 7,046,430.1649 2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 7,046,430.16

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

JAN. 2020 YTD JAN. 2020

49 49 $24,904.90BUILDING PERMITS $24,904.90

YTD 

49 49 $24,904.90

104 104 $8,872.50 $8,872.50

BUILDING PERMITS $24,904.90

ELECTRIC PERMITS104 104 $8,872.50

46 46 $4,344.00

$8,872.50

$4,344.00PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

46 46 $4,344.00

29 29 $1,015.00

$4,344.00

$1,015.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS29 29 $1,015.00

12 12 $445.00

$1,015.00

$445.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS12 12 $445.00

38 38 $2,122.00

$445.00

$2,122.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

24 24 $480.00

29 29 $2,900.00 $2,900.00

CURB PERMITS $480.00

REGISTRATION FEES29 29 $2,900.00

72 72 $2,160.00

$2,900.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $2,160.00

REGISTRATION FEES

72 72 $2,160.00

2 2 $50.00 $50.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $2,160.00

2 2 $50.00

31 31 $1,085.00

$50.00

$1,085.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY31 31 $1,085.00

1 1 $100.00

$1,085.00

$100.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS1 1 $100.00

1 1 $250.00 $250.00

$100.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

17 17 $510.00

150 150 $429.08 $429.08

$510.00

CREDIT CARD FEES

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

150 150 $429.08 $429.08CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 605 605 $49,667.48 $49,667.48TOTALS 605 605 $49,667.48 $49,667.48

TOTALS

578
578

2019 JANUARY FEES COLLECTED: $ 60,088.58

578
605

2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 60,088.58

$ 49,667.48 605 2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 49,667.48 


